
ALEXANDRIA

P: 703-914-6718 Center Medical Director Dr Sam Marco Sam_Marco@concentra.com

5590 General Washington Dr Center Operations Director Toria Smoot tsmoot@concentra.com

Alexandria, VA 22312 Center Therapy Director David Wilsey, PT David_Wilsey@concentra.com

8a - 5p Center Email Address Alexandria@concentra.com 

DULLES

P: 703-435-7656 Center Medical Director Dr. Azra Hadi AHadi@concentra.com

45305 Catalina Court # 103 Center Operations Director Dianne Salazar Dianne.Salazar@concentra.com

Sterling, VA 20166 Center Therapy Director Tulsi Parmar tuparmar@concentra.com 

8a - 5p Center Email Address dulles@concentra.com 

FAIRFAX Center Medical Director Dr Peter Paganussi PPaganussi@concentra.com

P: 703-272-4305 Center Operations Director Schuyler Stephenson schuyler_stephenson@concentra.com

8613 Lee Highway Suite 110 Center Therapy Director Jamese Morgan, PT jamlmorgan@concentra.com

Fairfax, VA  22031 Center Email Address fairfax@concentra.com 

8a - 5p 

STERLING Clinical Medical Manager Erin Schofield, PA-C Eschofield@concentra.com

P: 703-444-5656 Center Operations Director Crystal Davis-Savoy cdavissavoy@concentra.com 

46440 Benedict Dr Suite 108 Center Therapy Director Priyanka Negi 

Sterling, VA 20164 Center Email Address sterling@concentra.com

8a - 5p 
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